Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

2.9

1.5

Simulated interactions

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8
1.6
1.4

1.2

0.8f

0.6

2.0

1.5

N
UM AR RARLE= LN R B

Simulated interactions

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8

0.6~

0.4

0.2

0.5

CO

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

M_testMKFif_step

—— D

—— D

1ltol eta

DQM_originaiZd_stepZ_ptopLtoL_etaZ
é Tpt(ﬁ)

oro2p5
pOto2p5

pltol—eta2pOto2p5 testX

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

.0

1.5

Simulated interactions

il

0.9

0.7

0.6

==

0.5

o

0.9
0.8]

0.7

TR T

50 60
Simulated interactions

M~testMkFit—"step2_ptO

Pull ot y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

¥
1.8F
1.6
1.4
1.2
T
0.8

0.6

2

L.Jj.'

1.5F

Simulated interactions

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

TR T T T T T T T T T

s

0.9

0.8;
0.7

50
Simulated interactions

R R R
10 20 30 40

60

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8~

0.6

0.4

0.2~

0.5

OO

50 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

0.8

0.6~

0.4

0.2

0.5

CO

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100



	Contents
	Page 1


